Cutoff Flood Click Here for
Cutoff Flood Accessories
Click Here for
Cutoff Flood Mounting Options
Fixture Housing Max Wattage Lamp Position Type Mounting Option Illustration Catalog Prefix
12 in. Square 175W Horizontal Forward Throw 2 in. Adjustable Fitter BCF-S12-H-FT-F2 Spec
12 in. Square 175W Horizontal Forward Throw Yoke Mount BCF-S12-H-FT-YM Spec
12 in. Square 175W Horizontal Forward Throw Fixed 20 in. Tilt
Mount
 BCF-S12-H-FT-FM Spec
16 in. Square 400W Horizontal Forward Throw 2 in. Adjustable Fitter BCF-S16-H-FT-F2 Spec
16 in. Square 400W Horizontal Forward Throw Yoke Mount BCF-S16-H-FT-YM Spec
16 in. Square 400W Horizontal Forward Throw Fixed 20 in. Tilt
Mount   BCF-S16-H-FT-FM Spec
22 in. Square 1000W Horizontal Forward Throw 2 in. Adjustable Fitter BCF-S22-H-FT-F2 Spec
22 in. Square 1000W Horizontal Forward Throw Yoke Mount BCF-S22-H-FT-YM Spec
22 in. Square 1000W Horizontal Forward Throw Fixed 20 in. Tilt
Mount
 BCF-S22-H-FT-FM Spec
9 x 16 in.